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Do you approve or disapprove of President
Joe Biden'’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 31%
DisSapprove.............ceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 38%
NOtSUIE ..o M%

Do you agree or disagree with the following
statement: Abortion should remain legal in
[llinois as a private decision between a woman
and her doctor, not politicians?

AGFEE ... 73%
DisSagree. .........ccooeeeiiiiiiiiii e 22%
NOtSUIE ... 5%

Most young women live in supportive and
loving homes, but an lllinois law forces a small
number of other young women who live in
homes where there is violence and sexual
assault, to tell a violent parent she needs an
abortion. Do you support this law that forces
young women to tell their parents they need an
abortion, or do you think it should be repealed?

Support this law that forces young women to

tell their parents they need an abortion.......... 29%
Think it should be repealed ........................... 46%
NOtSUIE ..o 25%

If your State Senator or State Representative
voted to keep in place the law that forces
young women to tell their parents they need an
abortion, would that make you less likely or
more likely to vote for them next time, or
would it not make a difference in your vote?

LESS TKEY.....coeeeaeieeeeei e 38%
More liKely ...........oooeuiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 20%
It wouldn’t make a difference ....................... 23%
NOESUIE ..o 19%

Q5

In the 2020 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Joe
Biden, someone else, or did you not vote in the
election?

Donald Trump ...........cooiiiiiiiiiiii e 39%
JOB BidEN ... 56%
5%

Someone else / Did not vote.........................

Q6 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOoman ... 33%
Man........o 47%

Q7 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a

:F:epublican, press 2. If an independent, press
Democrat ...........ooouuiiiiiiiiii 40%
Republican ............ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 31%
Independent .............cccoooiiiiiiiiiii 29%

Q8 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,

press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

180 45 37%
46110 65, 39%
OIdEr than 65 .........c.eveeveeveeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeen. 24%

Q9 What is the highest level of education you

have received: high school graduate or less,

some college but did not finish, 2-year college
degree, 4-year college degree, or post-
graduate degree?
High school graduate or less......................... 30%
Some college but did not finish...................... 23%
2-year college degree.............cccooeeveeeunuann... 1%
4-year college degree.............cccceeeveeeuuunnnnn... 21%
Post-graduate degree.............ccccooeeveeeennn... 14%

Q10 Mode
Landling............coooeuuiiiiiiiiiiiie e 50%
TOXE. e 50%
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Biden Approval
Approve| 51% 3% 87% 22%
Disapprove| 38% 91% 3% 23%
Not sure| 11% 7% 10% 55%

2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Abortion Should
Remain Legal in IL
Agree / Disagree

Agree| 73%  48% 92% 48%
Disagree| 22% 47% 6% 24%
Not sure| 5% 6% 2% 28%

2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Law Forcing Young
Women to Tell Parents
They Need an Abortion
Support / Think
Should Be Repealed

Support this law that| 29% 48% 16% 25%
forces young women
to tell their parents
they need an abortion

Think it should be| 46% 29% 59% 45%
repealed
Not sure| 25% 23% 26% 31%
April 28-29, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 700 lllinois voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



Polling

Public Policy

Base

2020 Vote

Donald| Joe
Trump (Biden

Someone else
| Did not vote

State Senator/Represe-
ntative Voted to Keep
Law Forcing Young
Women to Tell Parents
About Abortion Less /
More Likely to Vote

Less likely
More likely

It wouldn’t make a
difference

Not sure

38%
20%
23%

19%

29% 45%
35% 11%
22% 23%

15% 21%

28%
19%
26%

27%

Base

Gender

Woman|Man

Biden Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not sure

51%
38%
1%

57% 45%
31% 46%
12% 10%

Base

Gender

Woman|Man

Abortion Should
Remain Legal in IL
Agree / Disagree

Agree
Disagree

Not sure

73%
22%
5%

74% 72%
22% 23%
4% 5%
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Base

Gender

Woman|Man

Law Forcing Young
Women to Tell Parents
They Need an Abortion
Support / Think
Should Be Repealed

Support this law that| 29% 26% 31%
forces young women
to tell their parents
they need an abortion

Think it should be| 46% 51% 41%
repealed

Not sure| 25% 23% 28%

Gender
Base|(Woman|Man

State Senator/Represe-
ntative Voted to Keep
Law Forcing Young
Women to Tell Parents
About Abortion Less /
More Likely to Vote

Less likely| 38%  40% 36%
More likely | 20% 20% 20%
It wouldn’t make a| 23% 22% 24%
difference
Not sure| 19% 18% 20%
April 28-29, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Party
Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent
Biden Approval
Approve| 51% 88% 5% 48%
Disapprove| 38% 3% 89% 32%
Not sure| 11% 8% 6% 20%
Party
Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent
Abortion Should
Remain Legal in IL
Agree / Disagree
Agree| 73% 91% 46% 75%
Disagree| 22% 6% 49% 18%
Not sure| 5% 3% 5% 7%
Party
Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent
Law Forcing Young
Women to Tell Parents
They Need an Abortion
Support / Think
Should Be Repealed
Support this law that| 29% 17% 45% 27%
forces young women
to tell their parents
they need an abortion
Think it should be| 46% 56% 29% 50%
repealed
Not sure| 25% 26% 26% 22%
April 28-29, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604 ap
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Party

Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent

State Senator/Represe-
ntative Voted to Keep
Law Forcing Young
Women to Tell Parents
About Abortion Less /
More Likely to Vote

Less likely| 38% 48% 29% 34%
More likely| 20% 12% 35% 17%
It wouldn’t make a| 23% 20% 23% 26%
difference
Not sure| 19% 20% 13% 23%
Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Biden Approval
Approve| 51% 48% 50% 57%

Disapprove| 38% 35% 42% 37%

Not sure| 11% 17% 9% 6%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Abortion Should
Remain Legal in IL
Agree / Disagree

Agree| 73% 74% 74% 68%
Disagree| 22% 23% 19% 27%
Notsure| 5% 2% 7% 5%
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Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65(than 65
Law Forcing Young
Women to Tell Parents
They Need an Abortion
Support / Think
Should Be Repealed
Support this law that| 29% 23% 29% 36%
forces young women
to tell their parents
they need an abortion
Think it should be| 46% 57% 41% 40%
repealed
Not sure| 25% 20% 30% 24%
Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65(than65
State Senator/Represe-
ntative Voted to Keep
Law Forcing Young
Women to Tell Parents
About Abortion Less /
More Likely to Vote
Less likely| 38% 43% 34% 36%
More likely| 20% 17% 23% 21%
It wouldn’t make a| 23% 18% 26% 24%
difference
Not sure| 19% 21% 17% 19%
April 28-29, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604 ap
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Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Biden Approval
Approve| 51% 45% 47% 42% 55% 69%
Disapprove| 38% 40% 40% 51% 34% 25%
Not sure| 11% 15% 12% 7% 1% 5%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Abortion Should
Remain Legal in IL
Agree / Disagree
Agree| 73% 70% 72% 62% 76% 86%
Disagree| 22% 25% 22% 32% 21% 13%
Not sure| 5% 6% 6% 6% 3% 1%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Law Forcing Young
Women to Tell Parents
They Need an Abortion
Support / Think
Should Be Repealed
Support this law that| 29% 32% 25% 33% 31% 20%
forces young women
to tell their parents
they need an abortion
Think it should be| 46% 34% 49% 47% 48% 65%
repealed
Not sure| 25% 34% 26% 20% 20% 15%
April 28-29, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
State Senator/Represe-
ntative Voted to Keep
Law Forcing Young
Women to Tell Parents
About Abortion Less /
More Likely to Vote
Less likely| 38% 30% 33% 36% 42% 56%
More likely | 20% 21% 21% 23% 23% 1%
It wouldn’t make a| 23% 22% 30% 26% 15% 22%
difference
Not sure| 19% 27% 16% 14% 20% 12%
Mode
Base|Landline|Text
Biden Approval
Approve| 51% 50% 52%
Disapprove| 38% 41% 35%
Not sure| 11% 9% 13%
Mode
Base|Landline|Text

Abortion Should
Remain Legal in IL
Agree / Disagree

Agree
Disagree

Not sure

73%
22%
5%

67% 79%
27% 17%
5% 4%
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Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Law Forcing Young
Women to Tell Parents
They Need an Abortion
Support / Think
Should Be Repealed

Support this law that| 29% 33% 24%
forces young women
to tell their parents
they need an abortion

Think it should be| 46% 42% 50%
repealed

Not sure| 25% 24% 26%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

State Senator/Represe-
ntative Voted to Keep
Law Forcing Young
Women to Tell Parents
About Abortion Less /
More Likely to Vote

Less likely| 38% 36% 40%
More likely| 20% 24% 16%

It wouldn’t make a| 23% 25% 20%
difference

Not sure| 19% 14% 24%
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